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1 I2882-02 1051 122.86 613.52 490.66 580.59 457.73 04/28/2017 16:35
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LabID Size 

(mm)

Weight Retained 

(g)

Cumulative 

Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 
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%PassingSieve
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I2882-02 3/8(In) 9.5 103.45 103.45 457.73 354.28 77.40

I2882-02 #4 4.75 62.83 166.28 354.28 291.45 82.27

I2882-02 #10 2 82.23 248.51 291.45 209.22 71.79

I2882-02 #20 0.85 64.53 313.04 209.22 144.69 69.16

I2882-02 #40 0.425 38.73 351.77 144.69 105.96 73.23

I2882-02 #60 0.25 30.72 382.49 105.96 75.24 71.01

I2882-02 #100 0.15 28.25 410.74 75.24 46.99 62.45

I2882-02 #140 0.105 10.63 421.37 46.99 36.36 77.38

I2882-02 #200 0.075 10.85 432.22 36.36 25.51 70.16

I2882-02 Pan 23.16 455.38
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